
7ª EQUIPO NOMBRE NUM ELO JUE. NUM ELO JUE. JUGADORES ELO FINAL JUGADORES ELO FINAL RES. PUNT AVG J G P
2 PAREJAS 28026 1600 0 28027 1581 3 NIEVES LOBO DOMINGUEZ 1591 MARI CARMEN ORTEGA GOMEZ 1572 87 87 -263 1 0 1
1 CIBELES 28005 1596 3 28007 1606 3 JUAN FRANCISCO VILLAREJO DE LA GAMA 1605 ALI JOSE SANCHEZ GALICIA 1615 353 350 263 1 1 0
2 PAREJAS 28032 1600 0 28025 1600 0 JOEL BENITEZ GUDIÑO 1596 JUAN AURELIO ALONSO FERNANDEZ 1596 246 246 -78 1 0 1
1 CIBELES 28016 1606 3 28008 1600 0 BELKIS VERONICA SANCHEZ CORRON 1610 JESUS E MARVAL F 1604 324 324 78 1 1 0
2 PAREJAS 28057 1609 3 28073 1609 3 FRANCISCO VILLALOBOS GALAN 1615 LUIS LOPEZ RAMOS 1615 345 345 153 1 1 0
1 CIBELES 28006 1600 0 28004 1600 0 LUIS MENA  RODRIGUEZ 1594 MANUEL ANTONIO DIEGUEZ CALDAS 1594 192 192 -153 1 0 1
4 TRES CANTOS 28044 1595 3 28041 1595 3 ENRIQUE PARELLADA FRIAS 1589 SANTIAGO GÓMEZ SÁNCHEZ 1589 220 220 -130 1 0 1
6 S.LORENZO-S.MADRID 28054 1618 3 28055 1611 6 JOSE MARIA GARCIA  HERRANZ 1624 MANUEL GONZALEZ MARTINEZ 1616 351 350 130 1 1 0
4 TRES CANTOS 28042 1597 6 28045 1591 3 MARCIANO MENESES ROMERO 1601 HASSEN ZAABI CHAMAH 1595 350 350 67 1 1 0
6 S.LORENZO-S.MADRID 28003 1605 3 28039 1612 6 DIONISIO BERMEJO FERNANDEZ SALINERO 1601 EUSEBIO PEREZ DEL V MUÑOZ 1608 283 283 -67 1 0 1
4 TRES CANTOS 28074 1601 6 28048 1608 3 JOSE MIGUEL PEREIRA ARMAS 1596 AVELINO VAZQUEZ GONZALEZ 1603 233 233 -117 1 0 1
6 S.LORENZO-S.MADRID 28040 1600 0 28033 1609 6 JOAQUIN SEGOVIA MURUA 1605 MANUEL ONTORIA GARCIA 1614 365 350 117 1 1 0
5 NUEVO DOMINO 28017 1573 6 28020 1589 3 JESUS PRIETO GABALDON 1564 JOSE MANUEL RUIZ GARCIA 1580 80 80 -267 1 0 1
7 EFECTO DOMINO 28060 1609 3 28014 1597 6 PEDRO LUIS SILVA MORENO 1618 SANTIAGO MENESES ROMERO 1606 347 347 267 1 1 0
5 NUEVO DOMINO 28018 1611 3 28076 1593 3 JOSE CASAL PAZO 1602 FERMIN FERNANDEZ DIEZ 1584 90 90 -260 1 0 1
7 EFECTO DOMINO 28071 1613 6 28015 1606 3 SATURNINO VALLE GARCIA 1622 GIUSEPPE SPOSATO SAMARRO 1615 350 350 260 1 1 0
5 NUEVO DOMINO 28024 1602 6 28022 1600 0 PEDRO J. GARCIA BARCELO 1610 MAURY YMELDA BLANCO BARRIOS 1608 350 350 230 1 1 0
7 EFECTO DOMINO 28070 1600 0 28072 1624 3 EDWIN ANTONIO VASQUEZ GONZALEZ 1592 OMAR RAMIREZ SANTANA 1616 120 120 -230 1 0 1

18
8ª EQUIPO NOMBRE NUM ELO JUE. NUM ELO JUE. JUGADORES ELO FINAL JUGADORES ELO FINAL RES. PUNT AVG J G P

1 CIBELES 28001 1596 3 28005 1605 4 EMILIO GOMEZ REIGOSA 1589 JUAN FRANCISCO VILLAREJO DE LA GAMA 1599 187 187 -163 1 0 1
6 S.LORENZO-S.MADRID 28054 1624 4 28055 1616 7 JOSE MARIA GARCIA  HERRANZ 1630 MANUEL GONZALEZ MARTINEZ 1622 354 350 163 1 1 0
1 CIBELES 28004 1594 1 28008 1604 1 MANUEL ANTONIO DIEGUEZ CALDAS 1587 JESUS E MARVAL F 1597 168 168 -182 1 0 1
6 S.LORENZO-S.MADRID 28035 1603 3 28036 1608 4 SEVERIANO LOPEZ MUÑOZ 1610 MARCOS MOYA GARCIA 1615 398 350 182 1 1 0
1 CIBELES 28007 1615 4 28006 1594 1 ALI JOSE SANCHEZ GALICIA 1611 LUIS MENA  RODRIGUEZ 1590 293 293 -57 1 0 1
6 S.LORENZO-S.MADRID 28033 1614 7 28040 1605 1 MANUEL ONTORIA GARCIA 1618 JOAQUIN SEGOVIA MURUA 1609 350 350 57 1 1 0
2 PAREJAS 28032 1596 1 28026 1591 1 JOEL BENITEZ GUDIÑO 1587 NIEVES LOBO DOMINGUEZ 1582 98 98 -252 1 0 1
5 NUEVO DOMINO 28024 1610 7 28022 1608 1 PEDRO J. GARCIA BARCELO 1618 MAURY YMELDA BLANCO BARRIOS 1617 350 350 252 1 1 0
2 PAREJAS 28027 1572 4 28025 1596 1 MARI CARMEN ORTEGA GOMEZ 1577 JUAN AURELIO ALONSO FERNANDEZ 1601 382 350 110 1 1 0
5 NUEVO DOMINO 28018 1602 4 28017 1564 7 JOSE CASAL PAZO 1597 JESUS PRIETO GABALDON 1559 240 240 -110 1 0 1
2 PAREJAS 28057 1615 4 28073 1615 4 FRANCISCO VILLALOBOS GALAN 1606 LUIS LOPEZ RAMOS 1606 60 60 -290 1 0 1
5 NUEVO DOMINO 28076 1584 4 28020 1580 4 FERMIN FERNANDEZ DIEZ 1594 JOSE MANUEL RUIZ GARCIA 1590 350 350 290 1 1 0
7 EFECTO DOMINO 28060 1618 4 28014 1606 7 PEDRO LUIS SILVA MORENO 1625 SANTIAGO MENESES ROMERO 1613 356 350 195 1 1 0
4 TRES CANTOS 28074 1596 7 28048 1603 4 JOSE MIGUEL PEREIRA ARMAS 1589 AVELINO VAZQUEZ GONZALEZ 1596 155 155 -195 1 0 1
7 EFECTO DOMINO 28072 1616 4 28070 1592 1 OMAR RAMIREZ SANTANA 1624 EDWIN ANTONIO VASQUEZ GONZALEZ 1600 365 350 205 1 1 0
4 TRES CANTOS 28044 1589 4 28041 1589 4 ENRIQUE PARELLADA FRIAS 1582 SANTIAGO GÓMEZ SÁNCHEZ 1582 145 145 -205 1 0 1
7 EFECTO DOMINO 28071 1622 7 28015 1615 4 SATURNINO VALLE GARCIA 1629 GIUSEPPE SPOSATO SAMARRO 1623 398 350 206 1 1 0
4 TRES CANTOS 28042 1601 7 28045 1595 4 MARCIANO MENESES ROMERO 1594 HASSEN ZAABI CHAMAH 1588 144 144 -206 1 0 1

19
9ª EQUIPO NOMBRE NUM ELO JUE. NUM ELO JUE. JUGADORES ELO FINAL JUGADORES ELO FINAL RES. PUNT AVG J G P

1 CIBELES 28001 1589 4 28005 1599 5 EMILIO GOMEZ REIGOSA 1581 JUAN FRANCISCO VILLAREJO DE LA GAMA 1591 145 145 -205 1 0 1
7 EFECTO DOMINO 28071 1629 8 28015 1623 5 SATURNINO VALLE GARCIA 1636 GIUSEPPE SPOSATO SAMARRO 1630 350 350 205 1 1 0
1 CIBELES 28016 1610 4 28007 1611 5 BELKIS VERONICA SANCHEZ CORRON 1605 ALI JOSE SANCHEZ GALICIA 1606 233 233 -117 1 0 1
7 EFECTO DOMINO 28072 1624 5 28070 1600 2 OMAR RAMIREZ SANTANA 1629 EDWIN ANTONIO VASQUEZ GONZALEZ 1605 358 350 117 1 1 0
1 CIBELES 28006 1590 2 28004 1587 2 LUIS MENA  RODRIGUEZ 1585 MANUEL ANTONIO DIEGUEZ CALDAS 1582 252 252 -96 1 0 1
7 EFECTO DOMINO 28014 1613 8 28060 1625 5 SANTIAGO MENESES ROMERO 1618 PEDRO LUIS SILVA MORENO 1630 348 348 96 1 1 0
2 PAREJAS 28032 1587 2 28026 1582 2 JOEL BENITEZ GUDIÑO 1580 NIEVES LOBO DOMINGUEZ 1575 151 151 -199 1 0 1
4 TRES CANTOS 28042 1594 8 28045 1588 5 MARCIANO MENESES ROMERO 1601 HASSEN ZAABI CHAMAH 1595 365 350 199 1 1 0
2 PAREJAS 28027 1577 5 28025 1601 2 MARI CARMEN ORTEGA GOMEZ 1581 JUAN AURELIO ALONSO FERNANDEZ 1605 363 350 62 1 1 0
4 TRES CANTOS 28044 1582 5 28041 1582 5 ENRIQUE PARELLADA FRIAS 1578 SANTIAGO GÓMEZ SÁNCHEZ 1578 288 288 -62 1 0 1
2 PAREJAS 28073 1606 5 28057 1606 5 LUIS LOPEZ RAMOS 1601 FRANCISCO VILLALOBOS GALAN 1601 251 251 -99 1 0 1
4 TRES CANTOS 28074 1589 8 28048 1596 5 JOSE MIGUEL PEREIRA ARMAS 1594 AVELINO VAZQUEZ GONZALEZ 1601 350 350 99 1 1 0
5 NUEVO DOMINO 28076 1594 5 28020 1590 5 FERMIN FERNANDEZ DIEZ 1589 JOSE MANUEL RUIZ GARCIA 1585 267 267 -83 1 0 1
6 S.LORENZO-S.MADRID 28033 1618 8 28036 1615 5 MANUEL ONTORIA GARCIA 1622 MARCOS MOYA GARCIA 1619 353 350 83 1 1 0
5 NUEVO DOMINO 28018 1597 5 28017 1559 8 JOSE CASAL PAZO 1593 JESUS PRIETO GABALDON 1555 282 282 -68 1 0 1
6 S.LORENZO-S.MADRID 28003 1601 4 28039 1608 7 DIONISIO BERMEJO FERNANDEZ SALINERO 1605 EUSEBIO PEREZ DEL V MUÑOZ 1612 350 350 68 1 1 0
5 NUEVO DOMINO 28022 1617 2 28024 1618 8 MAURY YMELDA BLANCO BARRIOS 1610 PEDRO J. GARCIA BARCELO 1611 170 170 -180 1 0 1
6 S.LORENZO-S.MADRID 28054 1630 5 28055 1622 8 JOSE MARIA GARCIA  HERRANZ 1637 MANUEL GONZALEZ MARTINEZ 1629 350 350 180 1 1 0
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